
108th Training Command 
SJA – Vacant 

DSJA – LTC David Laws, david.laws@usar.army.mil  (AGR) 

ADLAW – MAJ James Yeager, james.yeager@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

CMJ – MAJ Kenneth Katrosh, kenneth.s.katrosh@usar.army.mil  (AGR) 

CLA – MAJ Michael Coblin, michael.coblin@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

MJA – 1LT Robert Harris, robert.j.harris6@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

OPLAW – CPT Chris Peffley, chris.peffley@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

                   CPT Diara Andrews, Diara.z.Andrews@us.army.mil Pending Transfer (TPU) 

LEG ADM – CW4 Barbara Jenkins, barbara.jenkins@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

NCOIC – MSG Stephanie Harris, stephanie.harris1@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

NCO – SFC DeMario Arnold, demario.quartez.arnold@us.army.mil  (AGR) 

NCO – Samuel Collins, samuel.collins1@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

98th Training Division 
SJA – LTC Paul Barden, paul.barden@us.army.mil (TPU) 

ASJA – MAJ William Pentecost, william.pentecost@us.army.mil (TPU) 

DSJA – CPT Michael Rey, michael.rey@us.army.mil (AGR) 

NCO – SSG Eric Radder, eric.radder@us.army.mil (TPU) 

95th Training Division 
SJA–LTC Robert Gilford, robert.gilford@us.army.mil (TPU) 

DSJA – CPT Jason Bavol, jason.bavol@us.army.mil  (AGR) 

NCO – MSG Larry Stewart, larry.d.stewart@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

NCO – SSG Jennifer Hyde, jennifer.hyde1@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

104th Training Division 
SJA – MAJ James Egan, james.c.egan@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO - VACANT 

1st Brigade, 98th Division 
BJA – MAJ Randy Hvlicak, randy.havlicak@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO – SGT Victor Johnson, victor.johnson2@us.army.mil (TPU) 

2nd Brigade, 98th Division 
BJA – CPT Brett Dressler, brett.dressler@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO – SGT Shanel Hall-Foisey, shanel.j.hall@us.army.mil (TPU) 

3rd Brigade, 98th Division 
BJA – CPT John McNeil, John.McNeil@roanokeva.gov (TPU) 

NCO - VACANT 

4th Brigade, 98th Division 
BJA – MAJ Michael Stacy, michael.p.stacy@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO – SGT Arthur Eggin, arthur.eggink@us.army.mil (TPU) 

1st Brigade, 95th Division 
BJA – CPT Tanya Roland, tanya.roland@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO – SSG Michael Ray, michael.e.ray@us.army.mil (TPU) 

2nd Brigade, 95th Division 
BJA – CPT MAJ Neil Floyd, neil.floyd@us.army.mil (TPU) 

NCO – SGT Terri Reimer, terri.reimer@us.army.mil (TPU) 

3rd Brigade, 95th Division 
BJA – MAJ Robert Kirtland, Pending Assignment (TPU) 

NCO – VACANT (TPU) 

4th Brigade, 95th Division 

BJA – CPT David Dual, david.daul@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

NCO – SSG Robert Kubowski, robert.kubowski@us.army.mil(TPU) 

1st Brigade, 104th Division 
BJA - VACANT 

NCO – SGT Kelly Hime, kelly.lotterhos@us.army.mil (TPU) 

3rd Brigade, 104th Division 
BJA – MAJ Joseph Mazel, joseph.mazel@us.army.mil  (TPU) 

NCO - VACANT 
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